ALL DAY EATS

STARTING LINEUP

Bready or Not
house-made focaccia, garlic,
parmesan, herb butter | 8

Old School Fish Sticks
beer battered cod, tartar sauce,
lemon, dill | 18

Ballpark Corn Dogs
jalapeno smokie, tomato mayo,
chives | 15

THE GREENS

The Urban &
greens, berries, granola, preserved lemon
vinaigrette | 17

The Caesar
romaine, anchovies, capers, parmesan,
croutons | 18

HONOUR ROLL

Return of the Mac
truffle mac & cheese, herb crumbs,
five-cheese mornay sauce | 18

Sushi Bowl &
yellowfin tuna, edamame, cucumber,
shiitake, radish, avocado, spicy mayo | 28

Varsity Smash Burger

double smash burger, onion jam, white
cheddar, lettuce, tomato, mac daddy sauce,
sesame brioche | 27

Homecoming Veggie Burger ©@
avocado salsa, lettuce, tomato, vegan
cheddar, vegan bun | 26

EXTRA CREDITS

Gimme, Gimme S’mores
tabletop smore’s for two: marshmallow,
chocolate, graham crackers | 16

Apple Pie
vanilla ice cream, salted caramel | 12
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Classic Soup & Grilled Cheese
tomato soup, créme fraiche, chives,
local gouda | 14

A-Team Meatballs
wagyu meatballs, tomato sauce,
basil, parmesan, sourdough | 21

Shrimp Cocktail ®
marie rose sauce, tomato, horseradish,
shrimp chips | 18

The Cobb &
iceberg, bacon, blue cheese, avocado,
tomato, kimchi deviled eggs | 21

Top It Off
add chicken 12, shrimp 12, beet & kale patty 10

Fried Chicken Sandwich
corn flake crust, pickles, lettuce,
spicy mayo, sesame brioche | 26

Lobster Hotdog
coleslaw, chorizo spices, lobster mayo,
crispy shallots, mustard seeds | 27

Salmon Chowder &
double smoked bacon, leeks,
potatoes, dill oil, chowder broth | 34

Steak Frites
10 oz. ribeye, hashbrown fries, king oyster,
cippolini onions, peppercorn sauce | 45

Banana Split for Two &

banana parfait, vanilla, strawberry & chocolate
ice cream, amarena cherries, chantilly,
sprinkles | 26
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LET'S DO BRUNCH

STARTING LINEUP

Sweet Toast Crunch @
sourdough, market fruit, cashew cream,
maple walnuts, hemp seeds | 15

Blooming Fruit Bowl &
seasonal fruit & bloomed chia seed | 15

Quiche Me Now ©@
caramelized onion, asparagus, parmesan
& side urban blend salad | 12

HONOUR ROLL

Smashed Avocado Toast ©@

almond hummus, confit tomatoes, pickled
mustard seeds, black charcoal sourdough
& urban blend salad | 20

add two (2) poached eggs 5

Smokin' Salmon

butter croissant, maple smoked salmon,
spinach, cream cheese, pickled onions,
& breakfast potatoes | 26

Steak & Egg Rancheros ®

Australian wagyu skirt steak, black bean,
avocado, Yucatan salsa, chimichurri, sunny
side eggs & tater waffle bites | 40

Dulce de Leche French Toast
caramelized banana, dulce de leche,
candied pecans, tonka beans chantilly,
pain de mie | 23

Varsity Burger

double smash burger, fried egg, aged
cheddar, red onion marmalade, maple
bacon, lettuce, mac daddy sauce, sesame
seed bun & fries | 28

Have It Your Way

Two (2) eggs your way, choice of smoked
bacon, peameal, chicken apple sausage or
beet & kale patty, breakfast potatoes,
choice of toast, preserves | 24

Eggs in Purgatory @&
cast iron baked eggs, tomato sauce,
red pepper, nduja, pecorino cheese | 20

(¥ VEGAN
@) GLUTEN FREE
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Overnight Oats ©®

strawberries, oat clusters, crispy hemp
seeds, agave syrup, strawberry
compote | 13

Acai My Name ©®

acai bowl with inca confit, seeds granola,
mango gel, fresh berries,

coconut flakes | 18

Hit Me Benny One More Time
choice of benny served with breakfast
potatoes and urban blend salad

classic benedict - peameal bacon | 22

public school - maple smoked salmon,
pickled shallots | 24

veggie benedict - beet & kale patty,
spinach, ancho hollandaise | 22

Australian wagyu brisket - patacones,
BBQ hollandaise | 30

Fried Chicken Sandwich
corn flakes crust, pickles, spicy mayo,
lettuce, sesame seed bun, fries | 26

EXTRA CREDITS

Gimme, Gimme S’mores
tabletop s’mores for two: marshmallow,
chocolate, graham crackers | 16

Banana Split for Two

banana parfait, vanilla, strawberry &
chocolate ice cream, amarena cherries,
chantilly, sprinkles | 26

Apple Pie

vanilla ice cream, salted caramel | 12
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THROWBACK
HAPPY HOUR

WE’RE SERVING UP OUR FAVE RETRO EATS & SIPS
FOR JUST $10 & UNDER, DAILY FROM 3-6PM.

CHEERS & BEERS

ON TAP: YOUR CHOICE OF DRAUGHT 1602 8

HOUSE RED WINE 50Z 10
HOUSE WHITE WINE 50Z 10
FEATURED SPARKLING 50Z 10
LOST CRAFT MARGARITA ON TAP 50Z 10

RETRO BITES

OLD SCHOOL FISH STICKS 10
BALLPARK CORN DOGS 10
KIMCHI DEVILED EGGS 10
RETURN OF THE MAC 10
SHRIMP COCKTAIL 10
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SIP, SIP, HOORAY

DAZED AND CONFUSED 22
cazadores tequila, chilled espresso, pistachio syrup,
amaro nonino, mole bitters, pistachio dust

LAVENDER SOUR 18
pisco, lavender, lemon, egg whites, angostura bitters

HIGH FASHION 22
woodford reserve bourbon, macallen 12-year scotch, spiced
maple, syrup, orange bitters, angostura bitters

MY FIRST CRUSH 20
aperol, bacardi white rum, prosecco, lime, pineapple
juice, rosemary syrup, club soda

COOL AS A CUCUMBER 18
empress gin 1908, lemon, fresh basil, cucumber

SMOKE AND HEAT 22
sombra mezcal, grand marnier, lime, orange juice, jalapefio, tajin

RED SANGRIA 14
red wine, fresh fruit, brandy, cointreau, orange juice, club soda

WHITE SANGRIA 14
white wine, fresh fruit, brandy, cointreau, pineapple juice, club soda

MAPLE BACON CAESAR 18
ketel one vodka, clamato juice, tabasco, worcestershire,
tajin, candied, maple bacon, waffle fry

MOCKTAILS

PRICKLE MY FANCY 12
desert pear syrup, ginger kombucha, tonic water,
lime, dehydrated dragon fruit, fresh mint sprig

NEVER BEEN KISSED 12
turmeric ginger syrup, lime, orange bitters, tonic water
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MIMOSAS

FLYING SOLO & FLIGHTS

Feeling fancy? Share a selection of mimosas flights for the table,
or fly solo with a bevvy all to yourself.

FLIGHT OF FOUR 50

select your choice of four mimosas

ELDERFLOWER MIMOSA 16
campari, st.germain, lime Juice, fiol prosecco

PURPLE HAZE MIMOSA 14

lavender syrup, lemon juice, fiol prosecco

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS MIMOSA 16
pineapple juice, chambord, lime juice, fiol prosecco

PASSIONISTA MIMOSA 14

yuzu syrup, passionfruit essence, fiol prosecco

ORANGE OR GRAPEFRUIT MIMOSA 14

SHAKE IT UP

VANILLA MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
COOKIES ‘N CREAM MILKSHAKE

0 v Vv v
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POPPIN' BOTTLES

SPARKLING

Fiol Prosecco DOC (Veneto, Italy)

Veuve Du Vernay Brut

Fiol Prosecco Rose (Veneto, Italy)

Moet Chandon Imperial Brut (Champagne, France)
Moet Chandon Imperial Brut (Champagne, France)

Veuve Clique Yellow Label (Champagne, France)

ROSE

Chateau Guilhem Pot De Vin Rose (Malepere, France)
OZM Primitivo Rose (California, USA)

WHITE

Thomas Allen Chardonnay (California, USA)

Tawse Riesling (Niagara, Ontario)

Nautilus Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand)
Cantina Rauscedo Pinot Grigio (Adige, Italy)

Bodegas Aquitania Abarino (Rias Biaxas, Spain)

St. Francis Chardonnay (California, United States)

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand)

RED

Terrazas De Los Andes Malbec (Mendoza, Argentina)
Sabastini Cabernet Sauvignon (California, USA)
Tinedo Ja! Tempranillo (Castilla, Spain)

Backhouse Pinot Noir (California, USA)

La Mozza Sangiovese (Tuscany, Italy)

Louis Jadot Pinot Noir (Bourgogne, France)

St. Francis Cabernet Sauvignon (California, USA)

GLASS

17
15

502

19
25

50z

22
16
24
16
25

50z

20
18
20
18
26

90z

33
40

90z

35
25
38
25
40

90z

32
30
32
30
40

BEERS & CHEERS

BOTTLES AND CANS

Heineken (330ml)

Corona (330ml)

Muskoka Cream Ale (473ml)
Flying Monkey IPA (473ml)
Guinness Stout (500ml)
Lost Craft Cider (473ml)

ON TAP (1602)

Hazy Days IPA, Cowbell Brewery

Smooth Sailing Light Lager, Cowbell Brewery
Muskoka Detour session Ale, Muskoka Brewery
Stella Artois Lager

Blue Moon Belgian White, Blue Moon Brewery
Lost Craft Margarita on Tap

BOTTLE

80

72

85

50 (220ml)
230
265

BOTTLE

115
120

BOTTLE

95
70
105
70
110
115
165

BOTTLE

85
80
85
80
110
15
130

10
10
12
12
13
12

12
12
12
13
13
15
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