ALL DAY EATS

STARTING LINEUP

Bready or Not house-made focaccia, garlic, parmesan, herb butter | 8

Old School Fish Sticks beer battered cod, tartar sauce, lemon, dill | 18

Ballpark Corn Dogs jalapeno smokie, tomato mayo, chives | 15

THE GREENS

The Urban greens, berries, granola, preserved lemon vinaigrette | 17

The Caesar romaine, anchovies, capers, parmesan, croutons | 18

HONOUR ROLL

Return of the Mac truffle mac & cheese, herb crumbs, five-cheese mornay sauce | 18

Sushi Bowl ® yellowfin tuna, edamame, cucumber, shiitake, radish, avocado, spicy mayo | 28

Varsity Smash Burger

double smash burger, onion jam, white cheddar, lettuce, tomato, mac daddy sauce, sesame brioche | 27

Homecoming Veggie Burger avocado salsa, lettuce, tomato, vegan cheddar, vegan bun | 26

EXTRA CREDITS

Gimme, Gimme S'mores tabletop smore's for two: marshmallow, chocolate, graham crackers | <u>16</u>

Apple Pie vanilla ice cream, salted caramel | 12

W Toronto, 90 Bloor Street East, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M4W 1A7 Tel: (416)-515 2580 Email: Toronto.publicschool@whotels.com

@PUBLICSCHOOLTORONTO @WTORONTO **Classic Soup & Grilled Cheese** tomato soup, crème fraîche, chives, local gouda | 14

A-Team Meatballs wagyu meatballs, tomato sauce, basil, parmesan, sourdough | 21

Shrimp Cocktail marie rose sauce, tomato, horseradish, shrimp chips | 18

The Cobb [®] iceberg, bacon, blue cheese, avocado, tomato, kimchi deviled eggs | 21

Top It Off add chicken 12, shrimp 12, beet & kale patty 10

Fried Chicken Sandwich corn flake crust, pickles, lettuce, spicy mayo, sesame brioche | 26

Lobster Hotdog coleslaw, chorizo spices, lobster mayo, crispy shallots, mustard seeds | 27

Salmon Chowder ® double smoked bacon, leeks, potatoes, dill oil, chowder broth | 34

Steak Frites 10 oz. ribeye, hashbrown fries, king oyster, cippolini onions, peppercorn sauce | 45

Banana Split for Two 🛞

banana parfait, vanilla, strawberry & chocolate ice cream, amarena cherries, chantilly, sprinkles | 26



LET'S DO BRUNCH

STARTING LINEUP

Blooming Fruit Bowl ® seasonal fruit & bloomed chia seed | 15

Quiche Me Now caramelized onion, asparagus, parmesan & side urban blend salad | 12

HONOUR ROLL

Smashed Avocado Toast 🥥

almond hummus, confit tomatoes, pickled mustard seeds, black charcoal sourdough & urban blend salad | 20 add two (2) poached eggs 5

Smokin' Salmon

butter croissant, maple smoked salmon, spinach, cream cheese, pickled onions, & breakfast potatoes | 26

Steak & Egg Rancheros 🛞

Australian wagyu skirt steak, black bean, avocado, Yucatan salsa, chimichurri, sunny side eggs & tater waffle bites | 40

Dulce de Leche French Toast

caramelized banana, dulce de leche, candied pecans, tonka beans chantilly, pain de mie | 23

Varsity Burger

double smash burger, fried egg, aged cheddar, red onion marmalade, maple bacon, lettuce, mac daddy sauce, sesame seed bun & fries | 28

Have It Your Way

Two (2) eggs your way, choice of smoked bacon, peameal, chicken apple sausage or beet & kale patty, breakfast potatoes, choice of toast, preserves | 24

Eggs in Purgatory 🛞

cast iron baked eggs, tomato sauce, red pepper, nduja, pecorino cheese | 20

VEGAN

GLUTEN FREE

@PUBLICSCHOOLTORONTO @WTORONTO **Overnight Oats (a)** strawberries, oat clusters, crispy hemp seeds, agave syrup, strawberry compote | 13

Acai My Name acai bowl with inca confit, seeds granola, mango gel, fresh berries, coconut flakes | 18

Hit Me Benny One More Time

choice of benny served with breakfast potatoes and urban blend salad

classic benedict - peameal bacon | 22

public school - maple smoked salmon, pickled shallots | 24

veggie benedict - beet & kale patty, spinach, ancho hollandaise | 22

Australian wagyu brisket - patacones, BBQ hollandaise | 30

Fried Chicken Sandwich

corn flakes crust, pickles, spicy mayo, lettuce, sesame seed bun, fries | 26

EXTRA CREDITS

Gimme, Gimme S'mores

tabletop s'mores for two: marshmallow, chocolate, graham crackers | 16

Banana Split for Two

banana parfait, vanilla, strawberry & chocolate ice cream, amarena cherries, chantilly, sprinkles | 26

Apple Pie

vanilla ice cream, salted caramel | 12

W Toronto, 90 Bloor Street East, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M4W 1A7 Tel: (416)-515 2580 Email: Toronto.publicschool@whotels.com



THROWBACK HAPPY HOUR

WE'RE SERVING UP OUR FAVE RETRO EATS & SIPS FOR JUST \$10 & UNDER, DAILY FROM 3-6PM.

CHEERS & BEERS

ON TAP: YOUR CHOICE OF DRAUGHT 16OZ	8
HOUSE RED WINE 5OZ	10
HOUSE WHITE WINE 50Z	10
FEATURED SPARKLING 50Z	10
LOST CRAFT MARGARITA ON TAP 5OZ	10

RETRO BITES

OLD SCHOOL FISH STICKS	10
BALLPARK CORN DOGS	10
KIMCHI DEVILED EGGS	10
RETURN OF THE MAC	10
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	10

W Toronto, 90 Bloor Street East, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M4W 1A7 Tel: (416)-515 2580 Email: wtoronto.publicschool@whotels.com







SIP, SIP, HOORAY

DAZED AND CONFUSED cazadores tequila, chilled espresso, pistachio syrup, amaro nonino, mole bitters, pistachio dust	22
LAVENDER SOUR pisco, lavender, lemon, egg whites, angostura bitters	18
HIGH FASHION woodford reserve bourbon, macallen 12-year scotch, spiced maple, syrup, orange bitters, angostura bitters	22
MY FIRST CRUSH aperol, bacardi white rum, prosecco, lime, pineapple juice, rosemary syrup, club soda	20
COOL AS A CUCUMBER empress gin 1908, lemon, fresh basil, cucumber	18
SMOKE AND HEAT sombra mezcal, grand marnier, lime, orange juice, jalapeño, tajin	22
RED SANGRIA red wine, fresh fruit, brandy, cointreau, orange juice, club soda	14
WHITE SANGRIA white wine, fresh fruit, brandy, cointreau, pineapple juice, club soda	14
MAPLE BACON CAESAR ketel one vodka, clamato juice, tabasco, worcestershire, tajin, candied, maple bacon, waffle fry	18

MOCKTAILS

PRICKLE MY FANCY desert pear syrup, ginger kombucha, tonic water,	12
lime, dehydrated dragon fruit, fresh mint sprig	12
turmeric ginger syrup, lime, orange bitters, tonic water	12

@PUBLICSCHOOLTORONTO @WTORONTO

MIMOSAS

FLYING SOLO & FLIGHTS

Feeling fancy? Share a selection of mimosas flights for the table, or fly solo with a bevvy all to yourself.

FLIGHT OF FOUR select your choice of four mimosas	50
ELDERFLOWER MIMOSA campari, st.germain, lime Juice, fiol prosecco	16
PURPLE HAZE MIMOSA lavender syrup, lemon juice, fiol prosecco	14
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS MIMOSA pineapple juice, chambord, lime juice, fiol prosecco	16
PASSIONISTA MIMOSA yuzu syrup, passionfruit essence, fiol prosecco	14
ORANGE OR GRAPEFRUIT MIMOSA	14

SHAKE IT UP

VANILLA MILKSHAKE	9
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	9
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	9
COOKIES 'N CREAM MILKSHAKE	9



POPPIN' BOTTLES

SPARKLING	GLASS		BOTTLE
Fiol Prosecco DOC (Veneto, Italy)	17		80
Veuve Du Vernay Brut	15		72
Fiol Prosecco Rose (Veneto, Italy)			85
Moet Chandon Imperial Brut (Champagne, France)			50 (220ml)
Moet Chandon Imperial Brut (Champagne, France)			230
Veuve Clique Yellow Label (Champagne, France)			265
ROSÉ	50Z	90Z	BOTTLE
Chateau Guilhem Pot De Vin Rose (Malepere, France)	19	33	115
OZM Primitivo Rose (California, USA)	25	40	120
WHITE	5OZ	90Z	BOTTLE
Thomas Allen Chardonnay (California, USA)	22	35	95
Tawse Riesling (Niagara, Ontario)	16	25	70
Nautilus Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand)	24	38	105
Cantina Rauscedo Pinot Grigio (Adige, Italy)	16	25	70
Bodegas Aquitania Abarino (Rias Biaxas, Spain)	25	40	110
St. Francis Chardonnay (California, United States)			115
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand)			165
RED	50Z	90Z	BOTTLE
Terrazas De Los Andes Malbec (Mendoza, Argentina)	20	32	85
Sabastini Cabernet Sauvignon (California, USA)	18	30	80
Tinedo Ja! Tempranillo (Castilla, Spain)	20	32	85
Backhouse Pinot Noir (California, USA)	18	30	80
La Mozza Sangiovese (Tuscany, Italy)	26	40	110
Louis Jadot Pinot Noir (Bourgogne, France)			115
St. Francis Cabernet Sauvignon (California, USA)			130

BEERS & CHEERS

BOTTLES AND CANS

Heineken (330ml)	10
Corona (330ml)	10
Muskoka Cream Ale (473ml)	12
Flying Monkey IPA (473ml)	12
Guinness Stout (500ml)	13
Lost Craft Cider (473ml)	12

ON TAP (16OZ)	
Hazy Days IPA, Cowbell Brewery	12
Smooth Sailing Light Lager, Cowbell Brewery	12
Muskoka Detour session Ale, Muskoka Brewery	12
Stella Artois Lager	13
Blue Moon Belgian White, Blue Moon Brewery	13
Lost Craft Margarita on Tap	15